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(SEEERD)

Electrical & Lighting Products

SSL633

10 Amp 2 Way Pull Switch - X-Rated
76 x 45mm
50mm apart
Part M

White and grey
Bakelite
0.166kg

10

1.66kg
5025117023969
85369085

BS EN 60669-1

e A 10 Amp pull switch is simply used to turn a light or fan on and off.

e X-Rated for fluorescent or inductive loads

¢ The contrasting colours of the Part M plates and inserts help assist the visually impaired
& allow easy location of the wiring accessories against the surrounding environment.



